
Project Name and Number 
RFP #750-03-26 Professional ADA-UFAS 3rd Party 
Certification Services 

Date Issued 
January 12, 2026 

Due Date: 
February 11, 2026 at 10:00 a.m. 

Pre Sub Meeting 
January 27, 2026 at 10:00 a.m. 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number E-Mail Representative 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2768 

 
 

412-456-5007 

 
 

Brandon.havranek@hacp.org 
 

 
 

Brandon Havranek 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2766 

 
 

412-456-5008 

 
 

Kathleen.obringer@hacp.org 

 
 

Kathleen Obringer 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2776 

 
 

412-456-5007 

 
 

Corey.mitchell@hacp.org 

 
 

Corey Mitchell-LaBrie 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2768 

 
 

412-456-5008 

 
 

Ricardo.williams@hacp.org 

 
 

Ricardo Williams 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2761 

  
 

lloyd.wilson@hacp.org  

 
 

Lloyd Wilson 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-456-5282 
412-643-2786 

 
 

412-471-0964 

 
 

Ali.abdullah@hacp.org 

 
 

Ali Abdullah 

mailto:Brandon.havranek@hacp.org
mailto:Kathleen.obringer@hacp.org
mailto:Corey.mitchell@hacp.org
mailto:Ricardo.williams@hacp.org
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Project Name and Number 
RFP #750-03-26 Professional ADA-UFAS 3rd Party 
Certification Services  

Date Issued 
January 12, 2026  

Due Date: 
February 11, 2026 at 10:00 a.m. 

Pre Sub Meeting 
January 27, 2026 at 10:00 a.m. 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number E-Mail Representative 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the Allies, 

6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2856 

 
 

412-471-0964 

 
 

Brandon.nichols@hacp.org 

 
 

Brandon Nichols 

 
 

United Spinal 
Association 

 
 

 
 

718-803-3782 
 Ext. 7502 

  
 

kking@accessibility-
services.com 

 
 

Kleo King 

 
 

ADAC Bureau Veritas 

 
 
 

 
 

704-575-6467 

  
 

Byron.scott@bureauveritas.com 
 

 
 

Byron Scott 

 
 

ADAC Bureau Veritas 

  
 

443-413-4293 

  
 

Jeff.fox@bureauveritas.com 

 
 

Jeff Fox 

 
 

ADAC Bureau Veritas 

  
 

704-591-2755 

  
 

Susan.lloyd@bureauveritas.com 

 
 

Susan Lloyd 

 

mailto:kking@accessibility-services.com
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mailto:Susan.lloyd@bureauveritas.com
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